



\$~67 to 70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

- + CRL.A. 1756/2014
- + CRL.A. 30/2015
- + CRL.A. 34/2015
- + CRL.A. 56/2015

Present : Mr. Nawab Singh Jaglan & Mr. Prince Malik, Advs. for appellants in Item No. 67 & 69.
Mr. Balwant Singh Billowria, Mr. Vivekanand Singh & Mr. Ankshay Singh, Advs.in item No. 68 for appellant.
Mr. Naresh Kumar Chahar, APP for the State along with Mr. Hunny Yadav, Ms. Akchita Singh, Mr. Jaideep and Mr. Mahesh, Advs. in Item No. 67 to 70 ASI Pawan, PS ACB in item No. 67, 68, 69 & 70.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER
21.08.2024

%

1. It is already 05:30 PM.
2. No time left.
3. List on 14.11.2024.
4. A copy of this order be placed in all the matters.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

AUGUST 21, 2024
“SK”